

The Dr. Robert C. and Nancy Joy Luncheon

Celebrating Community Partnerships for the Prevention of Child Abuse

Sponsorship Levels

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 • The Amber Room Colonnade, Danbury CT

□ <u>EVENT SPONSOR</u> \$5,000.00

Company Name and Logo:

- Featured on the FNWC website
- Featured in all advertisements and press releases
- Included in the program
- Recognition mentioned during event
- Displayed on an exclusive banner at the event. Recognition sign at your tables.
- Two tables, 20 seats

□ PLATINUM SPONSOR \$2,500.00

Company Name and Logo:

- Featured on the FNWC website
- Featured in all advertisements and press releases
- Included in the program
- Displayed on banner at entrance. Recognition sign at your table. 10 seats

□ <u>GOLD SPONSOR</u> \$1,500.00

Company Name and Logo:

- Featured on the FNWC website
- Included in the program
- Displayed on banner at entrance. Recognition Sign at your table. 8 seats

□ <u>SILVER SPONSOR</u> \$1000.00

Company Name:

- Featured on the FNWC website
- Recognition sign at your table. 8 seats

□ TABLE SPONSOR \$

<u>OR</u>\$500.00

Company Name:

- Featured on the FNWC website
- Recognition sign at your table. 8 seats

ALL REGULAR SEATING - 8 PER TABLE

Please enclose a clean copy of your company logo or email to info@fnwc.org

Checks should be made out and mailed to: Families Network of Western CT, Inc. 5 Library Place Danbury, CT 06810 203.791.8773